714 Southshore & Waimairi Beach

715 Queenspark & Prestons

Mairehau High School

714 Southshore & Waimairi Beach

Morning Trip

Rocking Horse Rd (Southshore)
Oram Ave (New Brighton)
Beach Rd (Waimairi Beach)
Burwood Rd

Mairehau High School

715 Queenspark & Prestons
Morning Trip

Wainoni Rd (Avondale)

Queenspark Dr (Queenspark)

Te Korari St (Prestons)

Mairehau High School

Need help?

Give us a call on 366 88 55
or visit metro.co.nz

Mon-Fri
7.45am
8.00am
8.15am
8.20am
8.32am

Mon-Fri
7.45am
7.55am
8.15am
8.30am

Afternoon Trip

Mairehau High School
Burwood Rd

Beach Rd (Waimairi Beach)
Oram Ave (New Brighton)
Rocking Horse Rd (Southshore)

Afternoon Trip

Mairehau High School

Te Korari St (Prestons)
Queenspark Dr (Queenspark)
Wainoni Rd (Avondale)

M/Th/F
2.50pm
3.10pm
315pm

3.27pm
3.42pm

M/Th/F
2.50pm
3.07pm
3.27pm
3.37pm

Zonel
fares apply to
this service

Tue Only Wed Only
3.00pm 2.30pm
3.20pm 2.50pm

3.25pm 2.55pm
3.37pm 3.07pm
3.52pm 3.22pm

Tue Only Wed Only
3.00pm 2.30pm
3.17pm 247pm
3.37pm 3.07pm
3.47pm 3.17pm

metro

Our network
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